Ne 3a nopsigkom

© 0o N o o ON -~

N NN DN DNDNDDNDNDDNDNDN-=22 2 A O a a a a y
© 00 N O a0 WODN 2O © 0N o WOWDN ~ O

MpizBuwe

EGepne
EGepne
EGepne
E6epne
E6epne
EGepne
EGepne
EGepne
EGepne
EGepne
EGepne
EGepne
EGepne
EGepne
EGepne
E6eprne
E6epmaH
E6iHa
EGHep
EBept
Esepdopc
ErpamagxaH
Epenb
Epirep
Egirep
Esepepb
E3spep
E3spep
E3spep

MpisBuwe (MoBOO opuriHany)

Obepne
Obepne
Obepne
Obepne
Obepne
Obepne
Obepne
Obepne
Obepne
Obeprne
Obepne
Obepne
Obepne
Obepne
Obepne
Obepne
ObepmaH
O6uHa
O6Hep
OBepT
OBepdopc
OrpamagxaH
dpenb
Sourep
Sourep
O3epepb
O3pep
O3pep
O3pep

IM'a Ta iM'A No 6aTbKOBI
(MoBoto opwuriHany)

AHHa MocudosHa
AHHa MocudosHa
AHHa MocudoBHa
AHHa PomaHoBHa
AHHa PomaHoBHa
AHHa PomaHoBHa
AHHa PomaHoBHa
AHHa PomaHoBHa
EkarepuHa AHTOHOBHa
EkarepunHa AHTOHOBHa
EkatepunHa AHTOHOBHa
Jlynza AHTOHOBHa
Jlynza AHTOHOBHa
Jlynza AHTOHOBHa
HuHa AHTOHOBHa

driopeHTNHa AHTOHOBHA

MeTp AHTOHOBMY
MaTtpeHa MatBeeBHa
Makcum Mocudosuy
EneHa lNetpoBHa
Hukonan Axkosnesuny
309 Mo3aHTHEBHA
Bepa NocudosHa
EkartepwuHa lNeTpoBHa
EkartepwuHa lNeTpoBHa
'wTa BepkoBHa
Abpam A3kpoBuy
Brnboma XanmoBHa
Mecs bopucosHa

OaTa

HapoOXXeHHA

27.03.1889
27.03.1889
27.03.1889
00.00.1914
00.00.1914
02.07.1914
00.00.1914
02.07.1914
19.11.1924
19.11.1924
19.11.1924
11.02.1916
00.00.1916
11.02.1916
00.00.1920
00.00.1909
29.07.1887
00.00.1908
00.00.1920
00.00.1920
00.00.1895
16.09.1925
00.07.1889
00.00.1898
00.00.1898
00.00.1903
00.00.1901
00.00.1874
00.00.1905
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Ne 3a nopsigkom

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

MpizBuwe

Eapep
EnbeHr
EbeHr
EvireHcoH
EvireHcoH
Ennpenbman
Enpenbman
Ennpenbman
EnpenbwTenH
EnpgenbwTenH
EnpgenbwTenH
EnpeHsoH
EnzeHbepr
EnzeHbepr
EnseHbypr
EnseHbepr
EnseHbepr
EnseHbepr
EnseHbepr
EnseHbepr
Enpenson
Enni

Evni

EnHTanb
EnHTanb
EnHTans
Encwmar
EncmokT
EncmokT

MpisBuwe (MoBOO opuriHany)

O3pep
OnbeHr
OnbeHr
OWireHcoH
OVireHcoH
AngenbmaH
AngenbmaH
AngenbmaH
OnpenbluTenH
anpenbluTenH
anpenbluTenH
O1AeH30H
OnseHbepr
OnseHbepr
EnzeHbypr
OwnseHbepr
OwnseHbepr
Ensenbepr
OwnseHbepr
OwnseHbepr
ONAEeH30H
ovinm

ovinm
OviHTanb
OviHTanb
OViHTanb
avicmar
OWCMOKT
OVCMOKT

IM'a Ta iM'A No 6aTbKOBI
(MoBoto opwuriHany)

MeTp AzepoBuny
MaTtpeHa MatBeeBHa
MaTpeHa MaTtBeeBHa
AHHa BacunbeBHa
AHHa BacunbeBHa
[Nasng AxoBnesuny

Cynsa UocndosHa

Cynsa UocndcosHa

Haym EcommoBuy
Menares AkonseBHa
Octep HosixoBHa

EBa V3paunosHa
Mmukepus NBaHoBHa
Mmukepus MBaHoBHa
Mmukepus MBaHoBHa
EnesoBeta KoHcTaHTMHOBHA
Enusaeeta KoHCTaHTUHOBHA
AH AHaHbeBWY

AH AHaHbeBWY

AH AdpaHacbeBuny

EBa M3paunesHa
Jlerinyc Bunbrenemosuy
Jlerinyc Bunbrenemosuy
EkaTtepuHa CaBenbeBHa
EkaTtepuHa CaBenbeBHa
EkatepnHa CaBenbeBHa
Hukonan Muxainnosuy
Hukonan Muxainnosuy
Hukonan Muxarnnosuy

OaTa
HapOMKEeHHA

00.00.1906
00.00.1908
00.00.1908
09.10.1900
09.10.1900
00.00.1918
00.00.1923
00.00.1923
00.00.1888
00.00.1896
00.00.1919
00.00.1922
00.00.1896
13.05.1896
13.05.1896
15.10.1905
15.10.1905
00.00.1894
25.11.1894
25.11.1894
00.00.1922
00.07.1915
00.07.1915
00.00.1918
00.00.1918
00.00.1918
00.00.1879
07.05.1879
07.05.1879
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Ne 3a nopsigkom

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

EnxropH
EnxropH
EnxropH
Ekkenb
Ekkenb
Ekkenb
Ekenb
Ekkenb
EkcapoBa
EkcapoBa
Ekcapos
Ekcapos
Ekcapos
Ekctpem
Ekctpem
Ekctpem
Ekctpem
Ekctpem
Ekctpew
Enaesa
EnaeBa
EnacmaHn
EnGepr
EnewoBa
Enen

Eni

Eni

Eni

Eni

MpizBuwe

MpisBuwe (MoBOO opuriHany)

OWXropH
ONXropH
ONXropH
OkKenb
OkKkenb
OkKkenb
Okenb
Okkenb
Okcapoea
OkcapoBa
OckapoB
OckapoB
OckapoB
SKcTpem
OKcTpem
OKCcTpem
OKcTpem
OKcTpem
OkcTpeLl
EnaeBa
Enaesa
OnacmaH
onbepr
OnewoBa
OneH
onu

onu

onu

onu

IM'a Ta iM'A No 6aTbKOBI
(MoBoto opwuriHany)

EkatepwuHa JlaBpeHTbeBHa
EkartepwuHa JlaBpeHTbeBHa
EkatepuHa JlaBpeHTbeBHaA
AnHa ConomoHoBHa

AnHa ConomoHoBHa
Bawensa VicaakoBHa
Puta CemeHoBHa

LLinema MovceeBu4
AHopuca BacunbeBHa
AHduca BacunbeBHa
leopruin CemeHoBUY
leoprin CemeHoBMY
leopruint CemeHoBUY
3uHanga 3axapoBHa
3uHanga 3axapbeBHa
3nHanga 3axapoBHa
Akos puropbesny

Akos Npuropbesny

Akos Npuropbesny

Bepa AHgpieBHa

Bepa AHgpieBHa

LUmynb XanmoBuy

Benna HaymoBHa
Hagexpga MaBpunosHa
AHHa-Mapus KoHgpatnesHa
AHTOH VBaHOBMY

Nocnd Bunbrensmosuny
Nocnd Bunbrensmosuny
Jliogmnna KoHgpaTtbeBHa

OaTa
HapOMKEeHHA

00.00.1907
07.07.1907
07.07.1907
00.00.1901
00.00.1901
00.00.1877
00.00.1908
00.00.1867
00.00.1891
23.04.1891
00.00.1891
23.04.1891
23.04.1891
00.00.1915
17.04.1915
17.04.1915
10.02.1909
10.02.1909
00.00.1909
00.03.1918
00.03.1918
00.00.1920
00.00.1916
00.00.1918
11.07.1910
00.00.1921
00.03.1913
00.03.1913
00.00.1907
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Ne 3a nopsigkom

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

MpizBuwe

Eni

Eni

Eni

Eni

Eni

Enic

Enic

Enni

Enni

Enni

Enni

Enni

Enni

Enni

Enni

Enni

Enni

Enni

Enni

Enni
Enno-KOpoBcbka
Enno-KOpoecbka
Enno-KOposcbka
Enno-KOpoBckkuin
Enno-KOpoBckkuit
Enno-KOpoBcbkuin
Enno-KOpoBcbkun
Enbbepr
Enbbepr

MpisBuwe (MoBOO opuriHany)

oni

onu

onu

onu

onu

anuc

dnuc

onnu

onnn

onnn

onnn

onnn

onnm

annu

onnu

annu

onnu

annu

onnu

onnu
Onno-tOposckas
Onno-tOposckas
Onno-tOposckas
Onno-tOposckuii
Onno-tOpoBckui
Anno-KOposckui
Onno-tOpoBckun
Onbbepr
Onbbepr

IM'a Ta iM'A No 6aTbKOBI
(MoBoto opwuriHany)

JTiogmina KongpatbeBHa
MaenuHa NBaHoBHa
Po3a NocudposHa

Posa MocudosHa

Posa MocudosHa
Mwunua AxkosnesHa
Mwunua AxkosnesHa

AHHa-Mapusa KongpatmesHa

AHHa lNMeTpoBHa

AHHa lNMeTpoBHa
AHTOH VBaHOBUY
AHTOH VBaHOBUY
lepTpyoa VMBaHoBHa
leptpyTa MiBaHOBHa
WNoraH CeBacTbsAHOBMY
WoraH CeBacTbsHOBMWY
MonuHa MBaHoBHa
MonuHa MBaHoBHa
Jliogmnna KoHgpaTtbeBHa
Po3a NocudosHa
EkarepuHa AkosrnesHa
EkatepuHa AkosnesHa
EkaTtepuHa AkosrnesHa
Mwuxann Muxannosuy
Mwuxann MuxannoBuy
Mwuxann Muxannosuy
Mwuxaun MNMaenoswny
Mapwus CemeHoBHa
MaBen HaymoBu4

OaTa
HapOMKEeHHA

02.08.1907
00.00.1891
00.00.1904
00.00.1904
00.00.1904
02.08.1922
02.08.1922
11.07.1910
03.06.1888
03.06.1888
06.04.1921
06.04.1921
30.03.1924
30.03.1924
00.00.1889
00.00.1889
10.08.1891
10.08.1891
02.08.1907
00.00.1904
00.00.1899
10.07.1899
10.07.1899
00.00.1924
27.04.1924
27.04.1924
00.00.1897
00.00.1917
00.00.1911
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Enbbept
EnbBaHrep
EmGepr
Em6epr
EmGepr
EmGepr
EmGepr
EmGepr
Emb6epr
Emb6epr
EmenbaeL
EmenbaeL
EHrenb
EHrens
EHrens
EmiH

EmiH

Emin

Emin

Emu
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrens
EHrens
EHrens
Exrens

MpizBuwe

MpisBuwe (MoBOO opuriHany)

Onbbept
OnbBaHrep
Ombepr
Ombepr
Ombepr
Ombepr
Ombepr
Ombepr
Ombepr
Ombepr
OmenbaeLu
OmenbaeLu
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OMUH
OMUH
OMUH
OMUH

amy
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb

IM'a Ta iM'A No 6aTbKOBI
(MoBoto opwuriHany)

Xaum HaymoBsuy
Bunbrensm Kapnosuy
Kpuw ®paHueBud

Kpuw ®paHuoBmy
EBpokna HukonaesHa
EBpokna HukonaesHa
Annga KpbimoBHa
Anunga KpbimoBHa
Enusaseta puropbeBHa
Enusaeeta puropbeBHa
Myniow MaHykoBHa
Mapwus AHaHbeBHa
AnnHa NocudosHa
Aponbd Kapnosud
AnekcaHagp Brnagnmuposuy
Edvm Nnbuy

Edvm Nnbuy

Paxunb UnbuHniwHa
Octep NnbuHnwHa
HOnusa MuxainoBsHa
AnuHa MocudosHa
AnuHa MocudosHa
AHHa AnekcaHapoBHa
AHHa AnekcaHapoBHa
BaneHTnHa MuxannosHa
Bacunuin Muxannosuy
Bacunuin Muxannoswmy
Bepa leHageeBHa
EneHa NeoprueBHa

OaTa
HapOMKEeHHA

00.00.1913
00.00.1896
13.04.1887
13.04.1887
04.08.1896
04.08.1896
27.02.1925
27.02.1925
03.08.1915
03.08.1915
00.00.1894
00.00.1898
00.00.1905
00.00.1909
00.00.1905
00.09.1872
00.09.1872
00.02.1879
00.05.1887
21.12.1887
20.04.1905
20.04.1905
01.12.1919
01.12.1919
00.00.1914
12.02.1919
12.02.1919
00.00.1918
00.00.1888
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Ne 3a nopsigkom

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrensc
EHrensc
EHrensc
EHrenbc
EHrenbc
EHrenbc
EHrensc
EHrenbc
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb
EHrenb

MpizBuwe

MpisBuwe (MoBOO opuriHany)

OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenbc
OHrenbc
OHrenbc
OHrenbc
OHrenbc
OHrenbc
OHrenbc
OHrenbc
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb
OHrenb

IM'a Ta iM'A No 6aTbKOBI
(MoBoto opwuriHany)

EneHa NeopruesHa

EneHa NeoprueBHa

Kapn ®puagpnxosuy

Kapn ®puapmxosuy

Kapn ®puapmxosuy
Bnagmumnp AnekcaHgposuy
Bnagumnp AnekcaHgposuy
Mapwus BnagnmmnpoBHa
Mapwus BnagnmmnposHa
Mapus MuxannosHa

Mapwus MuxannosHa

Mapwus MuxannosHa

Mapus MuxannosHa

Mpiga Mapis

Mapwus OmaHyunnoBHa
dpuga-Mapua SmmaHyunnosHa
Mpwuaa-Mapusa

Mwuxaun Hukonaesud
MaenuHa AkoBneBHa
MaBnuHa AxkosresHa
MaynuHa AkosneBHa
Ceprent Hukonan AHTOHOBWY
Hagexna MutpodaHoBHa
Ceprelt Hukonan AHTOHOBWY
TaTbsiHa AnekceesHa
denop AHgpeeBuy

®puga EmaHymnoBsHa
dpurga OMmaHyunosHa
Omma KapnosHa

OaTa
HapOMKEeHHA

00.00.1888
00.00.1888
00.00.1879
17.01.1879
17.01.1879
00.00.1905
00.04.1905
00.06.1925
00.06.1925
00.01.1905
00.00.1904
00.01.1905
00.00.1904
05.11.1925
00.00.1925
00.00.1925
05.11.1925
00.00.1886
00.00.1889
13.04.1889
13.04.1889
18.07.1914
00.00.1888
18.07.1914
00.00.1911
00.00.1898
00.00.1923
18.04.1923
13.10.1908
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Ne 3a nopsigkom

175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203

MpizBuwe

EHrenb
EHrirapar
EH3eHOepr
EHiH

EHiH
EHOKbSIHLY
EHOKbSAHL
EHOKbSHLY
EHOKbsIHC
EHTenb
EHTenb
EHTenb
EHTenb
EHTic-lTopbau
EHTic-lTopbay
EHyp
EHwTEnH
Enn

Enn

Enn

Enn

Enn

Enn
EnenbmaH
EnenbmaH
EnenbmaH
Ennep
Ennep
Ennep

MpisBuwe (MoBOO opuriHany)

OHrenb
OHurapar
OH3eHbepr
OHUWH
OHUWH
OHOKbSHL,
OHOKbSHL,
OHOKbSHL,
OHOKbSHC
OHTenb
OHTenb
OHTenb
OHTenb
OHTUC-Topbau
OHTUC-Topbau
Enyp
OHLWTEnH
ann

ann

ann

ann

ann

ann
OnenbmaH
onenbmaH
dnenbmaH
Onnep
Onnep
Onnep

IM'a Ta iM'A No 6aTbKOBI
(MoBoto opwuriHany)

Omma KapnosHa

Nngusa Kapnoena

Ennsaseta KoHCcTaHTMHOBHA
Paxunb UnbuHnyHa

Octep NnbuHnyHa
AnekcaHgpa AnekcaHapoBHa
AnekcaHgpa AnekcaHapoBHa
AnekcaHgpa AnekcaHapoBHa
Martsen NaBnosuy

Beta NpuropbesHa

Beta NpuropbesHa

N3paunb ApoHoBKY

JleB ApoHoBuy

Ocdmpe CamorinoBHa
Ocdmpb CamorinosHa

Mapis IrHaToBHa

Omunua degoposBHa

AHHa eHpuxoBHa

AHHa eHpuxoBHa

AHHa NeHpuxoBHa

Mapwus UrHatbeBHa

Mapwus UrHatbeBHa

Mapwus UrHatbeBHa

lecss ABpamoBHa

MeHgene JInbuposuy
Cumodmma HaymoBHa
AnekcaHap AHaTonbeBny
AnekcaHap AHaTonbeBny
AnekcaHgp AHaTonbeBuy

OaTa
HapOMKEeHHA

13.10.1908
00.00.1861
00.00.1905
00.02.1879
00.05.1887
00.00.1910
23.04.1910
23.04.1910
00.00.1898
00.00.1905
00.00.1905
00.00.1892
00.00.1894
27.07.1899
27.07.1899
04.10.1891
00.00.1895
00.00.1909
10.08.1909
11.08.1909
00.00.1883
08.12.1883
08.12.1883
00.00.1906
00.00.1872
00.00.1910
00.00.1912
00.03.1912
00.03.1912
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Ne 3a nopsigkom

204
205
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

MpizBuwe

Ennep
Ennep
Ennep
Ennep
Epak-Kedeni
Epak-Kedeni
Eprax
Epran
Epran
Eprax
Epran
EpemeHko
EpemeHko
Epemina
Epemina
EpemiH
Epemin
Epeminko
EpeHnpenc
EpeHnpenc
EpeHnpenc
EpeHnpenc
EpeHc
EpeHc
EpeHcoH
EpeHcoH
Epet

Epet

Epet

MpisBuwe (MoBOO opuriHany)

onnep
annep
annep
onnep
Opak-Kedpenu
Opak-Kedpenu
EpraH
EpraH
OpraH
OpraH
OpraH
EpemeHko
EpemeHko
Epemina
Epemina
EpemiH
EpemiH
EpemiHko
OpeHnpeic
OpeHnpeic
OpeHnpeic
OpeHnpeic
OpeHc
OpeHc
OpEHCOH
OpeHCoH
Opert

OpeTt

OpeTt

IM'a Ta iM'A No 6aTbKOBI
(MoBoto opwuriHany)

Bacunun AHatonbeBuny
EBgokusa NpuropbeBHa
EBnoknsa NpuropbeBHa
EBaokusa NpuropbeBHa
Hapexna nbuHu4Ha
Hapexpa nbnHuyna
EBpokis [JaHMnoBHa

IBaH Maenosiy

Mapwus KanetoHoBHa
Mapwus KanetoHoBHa
MaBen Bopicosiy
Tamapa MukonaiBHa
Tamapa MukonaiBHa
AHa MakcimoBHa

Bepa NaenoBHa

MaBin Bacinbosiy

Metp MNaBnos.iy

Mikonaw MNaenos.iy
AHTOH AkoBneBu4

AHTOH AkoBnesuy
Mapus MBaHoBHa

Mapus MBaHoBHa
CrenaHnpa iBaHoBHa
CrtenaHnga iBaHoBHa
KceHuns AkoBHa

KceHusa AkosHa
Enusaeerta epeHnmoBHa
Enusaeera XepaHnmoBHa
Enusaeeta XepaHnmoBHa

OaTa
HapOMKEeHHA

00.00.1914
00.00.1883
00.03.1883
00.03.1883
00.09.1898
00.09.1898
00.00.1904
00.00.1914
00.00.1902
00.00.1902
00.00.1894
25.12.1910
25.12.1910
02.02.1895
27.09.1924
15.01.1891
01.05.1923
02.01.1921
00.12.1905
00.12.1905
13.12.1884
13.12.1884
00.00.1887
00.00.1887
00.00.1903
00.00.1903
00.00.1911
04.05.1911
04.05.1911
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Ne 3a nopsigkom

233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

MpizBuwe

Epet

Epet
Epew
Epew
Epew
Epew
EpeHuak
EpeHuak
EpiHoBCbKa
EpiHoBCbKuiA
EpiHoBCbKkuin
EpiHc
EpiHyak
EpiHyak
EpiHuak
EpiHyak
EpiHyak
EpiHyak
EpiHyak
EpiHyak
EpiHyak
Epixc
Epixc
Epixc
Epnix
Epnix

Epix

Epinga
Epnix

MpisBuwe (MoBOO opuriHany)

OpeTt
Opet
Opew
OpeLu
OpeLu
OpeLu
OpeHyak
OpeHyak
EpiHoBcbka
EpiHoBckin
EpiHoBCbkun
OpuHC
OpuHYaKk
OpuHYaK
OpuHYaK
OpwuHyak
OpwuHyak
OpwuHyak
OpuHyak
OpwuHYak
OpuHyak
Opuxc
Opmxc
Opmxc
Opnux
Opnix
Opwnx
OpwuHs
Opnux

IM'a Ta iM'A No 6aTbKOBI
(MoBoto opwuriHany)

Mapwus 'epacumoBHa
dununn dpaHuLoBUY
Enunsaeeta ®paHuoBHa
Enusaeera ®paHuyoBHa
Nocnd MNepacumosny
Nocnd Mepacumosny
KOdyna Jasngosud
KOdyaa JasngoBud

laniHa OnekcaHgpiBHa
Kapn IsaHoBIY

Kyabma IBaHOBWY

MaBen AHgpeesny

AHHa MouceeBHa

[Naeung PepopoBny

[Naeung depopoBny

Edwrm CemeHoBmy

Mapa [daBbigosumy

Mapa dasugosuy

Mapa daBugosuy

PeBekka LLlanamyToBHa
PeBekka LLlanamyToBHa
EkaTtepuHa AnekcaHapoBHa
EkaTtepunHa AnekcaHapoBHa
EkaTtepunHa AnekcaHapoBHa
JInans MpuroposBHa

Nigia MpiropbeBHa

JInans MpuropbeBHa
Menares CemeHoBHa
Abpam puropbeBuy

OaTa
HapOMKEeHHA

00.00.1913
12.12.1918
27.10.1913
27.10.1913
00.00.1909
00.00.1909
00.04.1893
00.04.1893
24.05.1901
06.10.1901
00.11.1896
00.00.1912
00.00.1884
00.12.1923
00.12.1923
00.00.1914
00.00.1898
04.06.1898
04.06.1898
00.01.1899
00.01.1899
00.00.1880
00.11.1880
00.11.1880
00.00.1887
00.03.1887
00.03.1887
08.10.1901
00.00.1895

MpumiTKK



Ne 3a nopsigkom

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

MpizBuwe

Epnix-HectepeHko
Epnix-HectepeHko
Epnix-HectepeHko
Epnix-HectepeHko
Epnix-HectepeHko
Epnix-HectepeHko
Epnin

Epnix

Epnix

Epnix

Epnix
Epnix-HectepeHko
Epnix

Epnix

Epnix

Epnix

Epnix

Epnix

EpnixmaH
EpnixmaH
EpnixmaH
EpnixmaH
EpnixmaH
EpnixmaH

EpHis

EpHis

EpHiqa

EpHcoH

EpHcoH

MpisBuwe (MoBOO opuriHany)

Opnunx-HecTepeHko
Opnux-HecTtepeHko
Opnux-HecTtepeHko
Opnunx-HecTtepeHko
Opnunx-HectepeHko
Opnunx-HectepeHko
OpnuH

Opnux

Opnux

Opnux

Opnux
Opnunx-HecTepeHko
Opnux

Opnmnx

Opnmnx

Opnux

Opnux

Opnux

OpnuxmaH
OpnuxmaH
OpnuxmaH
OpnuxmaH
OpnuxmaH
OpnuxmaH

OpHus

OpHus

OpHus

OpHCOH

OpHCOH

IM'a Ta iM'A No 6aTbKOBI
(MoBoto opwuriHany)

AHTOHUHa dMuUTpreBHa
AnaTtonui Amutpresuny
AHatonun IMuTtpureBud
BaneHTtnHa OmutpresHa
BaneHTtnHa OmutpresHa
BaneHTtnHa OmutpresHa
Bacunuin Kneodacosuy
Bunbrensm K.

Bnagmumup Kneodacosuu
Bonbagemap Kneodacosuy
Bonbgemap Kneodacosny

OmuTtpuin MakcmoBmy
Kneopac KOnuycosuy
Jlynsa KneodpacosHa
Jlynsa KneodpacosHa
Mowncen MeHpenesuy
Menaress CemeHoBHa
Wwiea WmynesHa
JleBa NpuropbeBuy
Posanus NpuropbesHa
ConomoH M'aanesuny
XaHua UspannesHa
Oua AxkoneseBHa

Akos ConomoHoBMY
Kneodac tOnnycosuy
Kneodac KOnbesu4
Menares CemeHoBHa
MaTtnc Bunrenmosuy
MaTtnc Bunerenemosuy

OaTa
HapOMKEeHHA

00.00.0000
00.08.1924
00.08.1924
00.00.1921
00.02.1921
00.02.1921
00.00.1917
00.00.1917
00.00.1912
00.00.1912
08.10.1912
00.00.1899
00.00.1885
05.12.1910
05.12.1910
00.00.1904
00.00.1901
00.00.1897
00.00.1912
00.00.1912
00.00.1892
00.00.1897
00.00.1870
00.00.1923
26.09.1885
26.09.1885
08.10.1901
00.00.1893
00.00.1893

MpumiTKK



Ne 3a nopsigkom

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319

MpizBuwe

EcceH
EcceH
Eccik
Eccik

Ecik

Ecik

Eccik

Ecik

Ecik
Ectoap
Ectoap
EcTepkiH
EcTtepkiHa
EcTepkiH
EcTepkiH
EcTepkiHa
EcTepkiHa
EcTepkiHa
EcTepkiHa
EcTtepkiHa
EcTepkiH
EcTtepkiHa
EcTtepkiHa
EcTtepkiHa
EcTtepkiHa
EcTepkiH
EcTepkiH
EctepkiHa
EctepneiH

MpisBuwe (MoBOO opuriHany)

OcceH
OcceH
Jceuk
Occemk

Ocik

Ocik

Occuk

Ocik

Ocuk
Octpap
OcTpap
OCTepKuH
OcTepkuHa
OcTepkuH
OcTepkuH
OcTepkuHa
OcTepkuHa
OcTepkuHa
OcTepkuHa
OcTepkuHa
OcTepkuH
OcTepkuHa
OcTepkuHa
OcTepkuHa
OcTepkuHa
OcTepkuH
OCTepKkuH
OcTepkuHa
OcTepneiH

IM'a Ta iM'A No 6aTbKOBI
(MoBoto opwuriHany)

BaHpga ®enoposHa

BukueHTnHa CeBepnHOBHa

Angpen puropbeBny
Hapwus NBaHoBHa
[apbs IBaHiBHa
[apbs IBaHiBHa
HaTtanusa AHgpeesHa
HaTanis AxgpieBHa
HaTtanbs AHgpeeBHa
Tamapa HukonaesHa
Tamapa HukonaesHa
Abpam MedoBuy
AHHa MownceeBHa
Bnagumup Jlnnosuny

Mpuropun Camynnosuny

EBrenus epioBHa
MaHs UcaesHa
Mapwus AkoneseBHa
Pawnca JlnnosHa
Puea AbpamoBHa
Camywnn AkoBneBuy
Cwvma JlunosHa
CoHsa AnbtepoBHa
Ty6a BynbdosHa
Xas WmynesHa
Ywep ®dpoumoBmy
Wwmenep Wmynesuy
Onbka YweposBHa
Menares AkoenesHa

OaTa
HapOMKEeHHA

00.00.1887
00.00.1865
00.00.1881
00.00.1894
00.00.1894
00.00.1894
00.00.1920
00.00.1920
00.00.1920
00.00.1908
00.00.1908
00.00.1900
00.00.1910
00.00.1924
00.00.1923
00.00.1909
00.00.1902
00.00.1907
00.00.1920
00.00.1901
00.00.1894
00.00.1922
00.00.1890
00.00.1896
00.00.1913
00.00.1911
00.00.1886
00.00.1880
00.00.1868

MpumiTKK



Ne 3a nopsigkom

320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337

MpizBuwe

EctepneiH
EctepneinH
EcTtepxiH
ExT

EumHb

Eri
EriBaBu4
EwsoBny
EwsoBuny
EwsoBuny
EwsoBuny
EwsoBuny
EwsoBuny
EwsoBwny
ETiHreH
ETiHreH
Edimosa
Edicbko

MpisBuwe (MoBOO opuriHany)

OcTepneiH
OcTepneiH
OcTepxuH
oxT

OumHb

om
Orneasny
OweoBny
OweoBny
OweoBmY
OLwBoBMY
OLwWwBoBMY
OLWwBoBMM
OwBoBMY
OTWHreH
OTWHreH
Odmmosa
Odmceko

IM'a Ta iM'A No 6aTbKOBI
(MoBoto opwuriHany)

Monores AkoenesHa
Menares fkoeBnesHa
leHpux ABbpamoBmY
Pysep JInHoBu4

ArpunnuHa CnnpmvaoHoBHa
Jliogmnna KoHgpaTtbeBHa

Nocnd AbpaHoBu4
MBeaH ABpaamoBuny
Capa [aBbigoBHa
TaTbsiHa MicakoBHa
Nocnd ABpaamoBuy
Nocnd AspaamoBuy
Cappa daBugoBHa
Cappa [daBngoBHa
Wnbst ApoHoBMY
Linns AbpamoBHa
AHHa fAkoBHa
AHgpeint Muxannosuy

OaTa
HapOMKEeHHA

00.04.1868
00.04.1868
00.00.1923
00.00.1919
00.00.1919
00.00.1907
00.00.1883
00.00.1881
00.00.1887
00.00.1924
05.02.1883
05.02.1883
15.10.1887
15.10.1887
00.00.1904
00.00.1905
00.00.1906
00.00.1910

MpumiTKK



